Jzlslone

Accessories

Fire Extinguishers

These ultra-tough rotationally moulded cabinets
are ideal for storing fire extinguishers and equipment
in areas such as construction sites, factories and

workshops. Easily identifiable as a fire point, they
feature a neoprene weather seal and inspection windows.

) Ultra-tough, rotationally moulded plastic.

) High impact strength and resistance to most chemicals.

) Twin window panels fitted as standard.

) Neoprene weather seal.

) Suitable for wall; floor or vehicle mounting.
) All cabinets available with optional door lock and

break glass key holder.

Product Specifications

) PRODUCT CODE

) X3275 : Sing RGN [ I =] I I<1:

) X3276 : Single Extinguisher Cabinet

) HOLDS / DESCRIPTION

Cabinets

) SIZE (HxWxDmm)

) X3277 : Double Extinguisher Cabinet

> INCLUDES LOCK

* Also suitable for 5kg CO2 extinguisher.

) OPTIONAL FITTED EXTRAS :

Theft / tamper alarm - add /AL after code
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X3275
X3275KB
X3276
X3276KB
X3277
X3277KB
X3278
X3279
X3279KB

X3280
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1 x 6kg / litre extinguisher
1 x 6kg / litre extinguisher
1 x 9-12kg / litre extinguisher*
1 x 9-12kg / litre extinguisher*
2 x 9kg / litre extinguishers
2 x 9kg / litre extinguishers
Mounting feet for above cabinets
2-3 x 9-12kg / litre extinguishers*
2-3 x 9-12kg / litre extinguishers*

4 x 9-12kg / litre extinguishers*
or fixed hose reel

700 x 320 x 255mm
700 x 300 x 255mm
830 x 330 x 265mm
830 x 310 x 265mm
720 x 585 x 270mm
720 x 565 x 270mm
N/A
850 x 565 x 375mm
850 x 565 x 375mm

900 x 930 x 420mm

No

Yes - with break glass key

No

Yes - with break glass key

No

Yes - with break glass key

N/A
Yes

Yes - with break glass key

Yes - with break glass key
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) X3279 : Triple Extinguisher Cabinet



J:lslone Accessories

Equipment

These ultra-tough rotationally moulded cabinets
are ideal for storing safety equipment in areas such
as construction sites, factories and workshops. Easily
identifiable, they feature a neoprene weather seal and
inspection windows.

) Ultra-tough, rotationally moulded plastic.

) High impact strength and resistance to most chemicals.

) Twin window panels fitted as standard.

) Neoprene weather seal.

) Suitable for wall; floor or vehicle mounting.

) All cabinets available with optional door lock and break glass
key holder.

) PRODUCT CODE

Product Specifications

) X3275GB : Equipment Cabinet

) DESCRIPTION

Cabinets

) SIZE (HxWxDmm)

) X3277GB : Equipment Cabinet

> INCLUDES LOCK

X3275GB
X3275GBKB
X3277GB
X3277GBKB
X3278
X3279GB
X3279GBKB
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Equipment cabinet - green door
Equipment cabinet - green door
Equipment cabinet - green door
Equipment cabinet - green door
Mounting feet for above cabinets
Equipment cabinet - green door
Equipment cabinet - green door

700 x 320 x 255mm

700 x 300 x 255mm

720 x 565 x 270mm

720 x 565 x 270mm
N/A

850 x 565 x 375mm

850 x 565 x 375mm

No

Yes - with break glass key
No

Yes - with break glass key
N/A
Yes

Yes - with break glass key
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) X3279GB : Equipment Cabinet
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