

## **Fire Extinguishers**

These ultra-tough rotationally moulded cabinets are ideal for storing fire extinguishers and equipment in areas such as construction sites, factories and workshops. Easily identifiable as a fire point, they feature a neoprene weather seal and inspection windows.

- > Ultra-tough, rotationally moulded plastic.
- > High impact strength and resistance to most chemicals.
- > Twin window panels fitted as standard.
- > Neoprene weather seal.
- > Suitable for wall; floor or vehicle mounting.
- All cabinets available with optional door lock and break glass key holder.





Product Specifications	> PRODUCT CODE	HOLDS / DESCRIPTION	> SIZE (HxWxDmm)	> INCLUDES LOCK
	X3275	1 x 6kg / litre extinguisher	700 x 320 x 255mm	No
	X3275KB	1 x 6kg / litre extinguisher	700 x 300 x 255mm	Yes - with break glass key
	X3276	1 x 9-12kg / litre extinguisher*	830 x 330 x 265mm	No
	X3276KB	1 x 9-12kg / litre extinguisher*	830 x 310 x 265mm	Yes - with break glass key
	X3277	2 x 9kg / litre extinguishers	720 x 585 x 270mm	No
	X3277KB	2 x 9kg / litre extinguishers	720 x 565 x 270mm	Yes - with break glass key
	X3278	Mounting feet for above cabinets	N/A	N/A
* Also suitable for 5kg CO2 extinguisher.	X3279	2-3 x 9-12kg / litre extinguishers*	850 x 565 x 375mm	Yes
	Х3279КВ	2-3 x 9-12kg / litre extinguishers*	850 x 565 x 375mm	Yes - with break glass key
> OPTIONAL FITTED EXTRAS : Theft / tamper alarm - add /AL after code	X3280	4 x 9-12kg / litre extinguishers* or fixed hose reel	900 x 930 x 420mm	Yes - with break glass key

**Extinguisher Cabinet** 

X3275 : Single



## Accessories

## **Cabinets**

## Equipment

These ultra-tough rotationally moulded cabinets are ideal for storing safety equipment in areas such as construction sites, factories and workshops. Easily identifiable, they feature a neoprene weather seal and inspection windows.

- > Ultra-tough, rotationally moulded plastic.
- > High impact strength and resistance to most chemicals.
- > Twin window panels fitted as standard.
- > Neoprene weather seal.
- > Suitable for wall; floor or vehicle mounting.
- All cabinets available with optional door lock and break glass key holder.





Product Specifications	> PRODUCT CODE	DESCRIPTION	> SIZE (HxWxDmm)	> INCLUDES LOCK
-	X3275GB	Equipment cabinet - green door	700 x 320 x 255mm	No
	X3275GBKB	Equipment cabinet - green door	700 x 300 x 255mm	Yes - with break glass key
	X3277GB	Equipment cabinet - green door	720 x 565 x 270mm	No
	X3277GBKB	Equipment cabinet - green door	720 x 565 x 270mm	Yes - with break glass key
	X3278	Mounting feet for above cabinets	N/A	N/A
	X3279GB	Equipment cabinet - green door	850 x 565 x 375mm	Yes
	X3279GBKB	Equipment cabinet - green door	850 x 565 x 375mm	Yes - with break glass key